
Date Day Nursery L.K.G. U.K.G I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

01-08-2024 Thursday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer - - - -

02-08-2024 Friday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. Maths S. Sc. -
Account/ 

Physics

03-08-2024 Saturday English Maths EVS
English 

Course
Maths Science

English 

Course
Maths

English 

Course
Social Sc. Science S. Sc. Science -

Maths/ 

Economics/

Bio

05-08-2024 Monday Maths EVS English
English 

Grammar
EVS

English 

Course

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course

English 

Grammar
Maths Sanskrit English Maths -

B.St./ 

Chemistry

06-08-2024 Tuesday EVS English Hindi
Hindi 

Course

English 

Course

English 

Grammar
Science

Hindi 

Grammar
Science Science

English 

Course
Science IT -

English 

Core

07-08-2024 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Maths
Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course
Maths Sanskrit Maths

Hindi 

Course

English 

Grammar
IT Hindi -

Physical 

Edu./Comp

utuer Sc.

08-08-2024 Thursday - - - EVS
Hindi 

Course

Hindi 

Grammar
Social Sc. Science Social Sc.

Hindi 

Grammar
Social Sc. Hindi English - -

09-08-2024 Friday - - - Maths
Hindi 

Grammar
Social Sc.

Hindi 

Course
Social Sc. Sanskrit

English 

Course
Maths - - - -

10-08-2024 Saturday - - - - - Maths
Hindi 

Grammar

English 

Course

Hindi 

Course

English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Course
- - - -

12-08-2024 Monday - - - - - - -
English 

Grammar

Hindi 

Grammar
Sanskrit

Hindi 

Grammar
- - - -

Note:- 

* PTM Will be on 17th August 2024 , (Timing 09:30Am to 11:30Am)

* PT-1 Exam will be conducted in regular School timings without Preparation leave.

* Regular classes will be conducted during PT - I Exams.

PT - I Time Table (Term-I) 2024-25

Genius International Public School 
Madhuvan Colony, Mahadji Nagar, Shivpuri Link Road, Lashkar Gwalior (M.P)


